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Accrual Basis

Gilmer Baseball Association

Profit & Loss
June 2023

Income
Misc Income

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Electric
Lawn Care
Postage
Small Tools
Uniforms

Total Expense

Net Income

Jun 23

100.00

100.00

100.00

500.75
1,200.00
1.20
41.21
91.25

1,834.41

-1,734.41
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