Gilmer Baseball Association Profit & Loss

June 2023

	Jun 23
Income	
Misc Income	100.00
Total Income	100.00
Gross Profit	100.00
Expense	
Electric	500.75
Lawn Care	1,200.00
Postage	1.20
Small Tools	41.21
Uniforms	91.25
Total Expense	1,834.41
Net Income	-1,734.41